
Art. no. 975128		
Profile T profile high ET-02-10

Special features
•	 For LED strips up to 11.3 mm wide 

Deko-Light Elektronik-Vertriebs GmbH 
Auf der Hub 2 | D-76307 Karlsbad
www.deko-light.com
deko@deko-light.com

19.12.2024
Subject to technical changes.

Deko-Light Elektronik-Vertriebs GmbH 
Auf der Hub 2 | D-76307 Karlsbad
www.deko-light.com
deko@deko-light.com

19.12.2024
Subject to technical changes.

Housing Material Aluminium
Housing Color Silver
Housing Surface Matt, Anodised

Specific Heat Capacity 900 J/(kg*K)

Length 3000 mm
Width 25 mm
Height 15 mm
Product weight 539 g

978130 End cap P-ET-02-10, set of 2 pieces, Plastic, White

978131 End cap P-ET-02-10, set of 2 pieces, Plastic, Grey

978132 End cap P-ET-02-10, set of 2 pieces, Plastic, Black

978630 End cap F-ET-02-10, set of 2 pieces, Plastic, White

978631 End cap F-ET-02-10, set of 2 pieces, Plastic, Grey

978632 End cap F-ET-02-10, set of 2 pieces, Plastic, Black

979060 End cap H-ET-02-10, set of 2 pieces, Plastic, White

979061 End cap H-ET-02-10, set of 2 pieces, Plastic, Grey

979062 End cap H-ET-02-10, set of 2 pieces, Plastic, Black

979560 End cap R-ET-02-10, set of 2 pieces, Plastic, White

979561 End cap R-ET-02-10, set of 2 pieces, Plastic, Grey

979562 End cap R-ET-02-10, set of 2 pieces, Plastic, Black

980060 End cap L-ET-02-10, set of 2 pieces, Plastic, White

980061 End cap L-ET-02-10, set of 2 pieces, Plastic, Grey

983010 Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Transparent 95% transmission, 
1000 mm

983012 Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75% 
transmission, 1000 mm

983014 Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Satinised 40% transmission, 
1000 mm

983016 Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Transparent 95% transmission, 
3000 mm

983017 Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75% 
transmission, 3000 mm

983018 Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Satinised 40% transmission, 
3000 mm

983510 Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Transparent 95% transmission, 
1000 mm

983512 Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75% 
transmission, 1000 mm

983514 Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Satinised 40% transmission, 
1000 mm

983516 Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Transparent 95% transmission, 
3000 mm

983517 Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75% 
transmission, 3000 mm

930345 3M double-sided adhesive tape 50,000x8x0.2 mm

930346 3M double-sided adhesive tape 50,000x10x0.2 mm

930347 3M double-sided adhesive tape 50,000x12x0.2 mm

930348 3M double-sided adhesive tape 50,000x15x0.20 mm

987004 Set of 2 retaining clips for AU-10, Metal


